WACKER CHEMIE AG

WACKER CHEMIE AG

ISIN: DEOOOWCH8881

Overview

2024/07/29 17:27:00

WKN:

Price

101.45 USD

Difference © -073%(-075)
General attributes
ISIN DEOOOWCH8881
Symbol WCH
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health

Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,655 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 101.00 USD
High 101.45 USD
Low 101.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 102.20 USD
VWAP 101.225 USD
Volume (pcs) 200
Trading volume 20,245.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 100
Futures and Options
Related Futures 24

Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/29 =
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 =
2024/07/15 )
2024/07/12 2=

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

# products
32

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=276498122,139229038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000WCH8881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000WCH8881&ID_NOTATION=14593578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000WCH8881&ID_NOTATION=14593578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed71f0abfe319cc86660de4a046c4928c84512418823c4da23b2ba546943b16d&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=40cc8e22959247419&time=1722406732&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=685d7d34084f412a2cbb305d4239aef18e1e3f18959d9a60be7c01cd13f16c6d&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=909036129b2b7db77&time=1722406732&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4789431d0c21e979e29b8d49d1dd6e3bc13e1ccc9026194b1478541bec011b4&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6fe673786ba23bcb7&time=1722406732&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a15de2ca532a7aaba67cddab07ea36be99e4f12af81c8e83e147cfebfffe943a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=894caf09533f3c2ea&time=1722406732&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbbce0d644758daed59b714df70a7bc608236b4049025495d00c0673a7dc8bc3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f772bb321ac572640&time=1722406732&tool=RSC

WACKER CHEMIE AG

Details

2024/07/29 17:27:00

Price

101.45 USD

Difference © -073%(-0.75)
General attributes
ISIN DEOOOWCH8881
Symbol WCH
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /

Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,655 EUR
(m)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 101.00 USD
High 101.45 USD
Low 101.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 102.20 USD
VWAP 101.225 USD
Volume (pcs) 200
Trading volume 20,245.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -8.60% -34.17% -31.84%
Perf (abs.) -9.55 -52.67 -47.39
Beta 1.02 1.28 1.14
Volatility 5223  49.26 60.55
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

All listings for WACKER CHEMIE AG

Exchange [£] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 93.70 EUR
07/29

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 93.08 EUR

-USD (-)
107.70 USD (46)

111.27 USD (56)

118.62 USD (60)

124.50 USD (2024/01/02)
98.50 USD (2024/01/17)
154.67 USD (2023/08/02)
98.50 USD (2024/01/17)

# products
32
Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
15.19 3,159
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE000WCH8881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=14593578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14525796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085609

WACKER CHEMIE AG

ERSTE

Group

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/29

2024/
07/30

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/30

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/30

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/30

08:03

21:45

08:00

17:30

08:16

08:02

14:44

17:27

17:44

17:44

19:32

08:00

94.00 EUR

94.04 EUR

93.40 EUR

93.84 EUR

94.40 EUR

94.00 EUR

93.16 EUR

101.45 USD

94.04 EUR

94.04 EUR

93.58 EUR

93.40 EUR

0.01

0.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.06

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

91
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14395631
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14572686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14572685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39894654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16982865
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14572684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14541955
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14572683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14570537

WACKER CHEMIE AG

Company profile

Company Logo

WACKER

Contact Details
WACKER CHEMIE AG

Hanns-Seidel-Platz 4 - 81737 Minchen
Telefon: +49-89-6279-0

Fax: +49-89-6279-1770

E-mail: info@wacker.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christian
Hartel

Christian
Kirsten

Tobias Ohler

Angela Worl

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Peter-Alexander
Wacker

Andreas H.
Biagosch

Anna Weber
Gregor Biebl
Susanne Weiss
Ann-Sophie
Wacker

Barbara Kraller
Benedikt Postberg
Harald Sikorski
Ingrid Heindl
Manfred Koppl
Markus Hautmann
Matthias Biebl
Patrick Cramer
Reinhard

Spateneder
Stefan Entholzner

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@wacker.com
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